
 
 
CONFERENCE AGENDA  
 
Sunday 30 March 
11h00 -12h00 Opening Ceremony 
12h30 – 14h00 Press Conference 
14h30 – 15h45 Plenary High-level Segment –  
Addresses by key speakers on ICT trends and challenges 
16h00 – 17h00 Plenary High-level Segment –  
Addresses by key speakers on ICT trends and challenges 
 
Monday 31 March 
11h15 – 12h30 Plenary High-level Segment – addresses by key speakers on ICT 
trends and challenges 
13h30 14h15 Special Event: Arab Digital Content Award Competition Award 
Ceremony 
14h30 – 16h00 Plenary High-level Segment – addresses by key speakers on ICT 
trends and challenges 
 
Tuesday 1 April 
09h30 – 11h00 Plenary 
 
Wednesday 2 April 
09h30 – 11h00 Plenary 
13h30 – 14h15 Special Event: Cybersecurity preparedness and capacity building  
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Thursday 3 April 
09h30 – 11h00 Plenary 
13h30 – 14h15 Special Event: The Main Features of ITU’s Online Interactive 
Terrestrial Transmission Maps  
 
Sunday 6 April 
09h30 – 11h00 Plenary 
13h30 – 14h15 Special Event: Measuring the Information Society – a Tool for 
Policy-makers & regulators (includes launch of new data) 
 
Monday 7 April 
09h30 – 11h00 Plenary 
13h30 – 14h15 Special Event: Presentation on Spectrum Management Version 4.1 
Software & Digital Broadcasting Transition Guidelines 
17h45 – 18h30 Special Event: Technical Requirements for Large-Scale e-Health 
Deployment  
 
Tuesday 8 April 
11h15 - 12h30 Plenary 
13h30 – 14h15 Information Session: Briefing on WSIS +10 High-level event in 
Geneva, Switzerland (10-13 June 2014) 
16h15 – 17h30 Plenary 
 
Wednesday 9 April 
09h30 – 12h30 Plenary 
14h30 – 17h30 Plenary 
 
Thursday 10 April 
09h30 – 12h30 Plenary 
14h30 – 17h30 Plenary & Closing Ceremony 
 
 


